Campeonato Regional Infantis e Absolutos_1° e 22 Jornada
Faro, 22- - 23-6-2013

Prova 1 Femin., 400m Estilos Absolutos
22-06-2013 - 9:30 Startlist
Recordes Regionais (50m) Absoluto 4:58.78 Marta Pereira ABREU CNFA Coimbra 30-07-2010
Recordes Regionais (50m) Inf. B 5:46.38 Marta Pereira ABREU LDC Loule 09-07-2004
Recordes Regionais (50m) Inf. A 5:35.53 Marta Pereira ABREU LDC Coimbra 22-07-2005
Recordes Regionais (50m) Juv 5:20.21 Marta Pereira ABREU LDC Coimbra 28-07-2006
Recordes Regionais (50m) Jun. 5:14.70 Marta Pereira ABREU LDC Mairena Del Aljarafe (ESP) 02-06-2007
Recordes Regionais (50m) Sen. 4:58.78 Marta Pereira ABREU CNFA Coimbra 30-07-2010

TAC Inf B Inf. B: 8:37.85 / TAC Inf AInf. A: 8:11.48 / TAC Juv Juv: 7:34.89 / TAC Jun Jun.: 6:24.68 / TAC Sen Sen.: 6:17.01

Pista Nome

Sériel1de?2

3 Sara Cardoso GAMA
4 Maria RASETAR
5 Teresa Gabriel NUNES

Série 2de 2

2 Sara Kalinicova GUERREIRO
3 Telma Machado SILVA

4 Ines Pugsley FERREIRA

5 Carolina Maeiro AUGUSTO

6 Maria Luz DIREITINHO

7 Beatriz Mendes VIEGAS

Ano Catg NC°Lieng

01 Inf. B 122490
97 Abs 117550
00 Inf. A 117790

00 Inf. A 120967
00 Inf. A 110882
97 Abs 107414
00 Inf. A 109750
00 Inf. A 118855
00 Inf. A 110689

Clube

Tavira Natacdo
Portinado
Portinado

FC Ferreiras

Louletano - Loule Concelho
Louletano - Loule Concelho
Natacéo de Olhédo
Louletano - Loule Concelho
Tavira Natacdo

Tp inscri¢éo

NT
6:20.93
6:59.49

6:08.48
5:58.38
5:30.07
5:46.83
5:59.23
6:13.32
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